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QUINNIPIAC UNIVERSITY ROSTER NUMBERS: 2009-2010 

A TIILRTES ON FIRST 
DATE OF COMPETITION 

ATHLETES ON LAST 
OAT£ 01'' COMPETITION 

IN CHAMPIONSHIP 
SEASON 

Men's Baseball 31 29 

Men's Basketball 17 16 

Men's Cross Country 13 13 

Men's Icc Hockey 30 30 

-------------r---------------------~--------------------~ Men' s Lacrosse 41 40 
r---------- ----------t---------~~--------~--------~----------1 

Men's Soccer 24 24 
!------------

Men's Tennis 10 10 
t---- -----

Total Male Athletes 166 162 

% of Athletes: Men 37.73% 37.50% 

2009-2010 Total Male l'ndergraduatcs 2,168 
-------------~------------------~~~----------------~ 2009-2010% of Undergraduates: Men 38.13% 
------------r-------------------~~------------------~ 

~8-2009 Total Male U ndergradu:-a:-tc_·s--+-------------------::-:2-, 1:-:3~4-:--------------------; 
2008-2009% of Undergraduates: Men 

Women's Competitive Cheer 

Women's Cross Countt·y 

Women's Field Hockey 

30 

18 

24 

26 ------------r---------77--------_, 
Women's Icc Hockey 

30 

18 

23 

26 

30 30 ------------·--------------------~----------~--------~ 
Women's Indoor Track 

29 27 ------------~~--------~--------~----------~--------~ 
Women's Lacrosse 

30 29 -----------4----------~--------~----------:~---------1 
Women's Outdoor Track 

27 28 ---------4----------~--------~----------~--------~ 
Women's Soccer 

Women's Softball 20 21 

10 10 r---- - -- ---- -------+-----------:-::--- -----j--------:--------t 
Women's Tennis 

12 10 ------------~--------~---------!----------~-------~ 
Women's Volleyball 

Total Female Athletes 

% of Athletes: Female 

274 

62.27% 

270 

62.50% 

3,518 

61.87% 
2009-2010 Total Female Undergraduates 

----~-----~------------------~~~---------------~ 
2009-2010 % of Undcrgruduates: Female 

3,424 

61.60% 
DEFENDANT'S 

--- - ----+----------------~~----------------~ 
2008-2009 Total Female Undergraduates 

--~-~--~4-----------------~~~--------------~ 

1 
2008-2009 % of Undergraduates: Female 
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Quinnipiac University 2010-11 Roster Comparisons w ith 2009-10 
MEN .• : 

~-~ - ·:·.-; - . . 
2009-10 Change 

Basketball 19 17 2 

Baseball 31 31 0 
Field Hockey 

Soccer 24 24 0 
Tennis 10 10 0 
Lacrosse 41 41 0 
Cross country 13 13 0 
Ice Hockey 30 30 0 
Indoor Track 0 
Outdoor Track 

Softball 

Competitive Cheer 
Volleyball 

Total 168 166 2 

Planned Gender Distribution 
Total 464 100.00% 

Men 168 36.21% 
Women 296 63.79% 

NCAA 
Squad Size 

15 
33 

29 
10 
46 

15 

28 

WOMEN - NCAA Squad • 2009-10 Change 
Size 

18 18 0 15 

24 24 0 23 
25 27 2 26 

10 10 0 9 
30 29 l 27 
24 18 6 17 
26 26 0 23 

35 30 5 38 
35 30 5 37 
19 20 -1 20 
36 30 6 
14 12 2 15 

296 274 22 

Fall 2009 fT UG Gender Distribution 
5686 100.00% 

2168 38.10% 

3518 61.90% 
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