EXHIBIT A

QUINNIPIAC UNIVERSITY ROSTER NUMBERS: 2009-2010

SPORT	ATHLETES ON FIRST DATE OF COMPETITION	ATHLETES ON LAST DATE OF COMPETITION IN CHAMPIONSHIP SEASON			
Men's Baseball	31	29			
Men's Basketball	17	16			
Men's Cross Country	13	13			
Men's Ice Hockey	30	30			
Men's Lacrosse	41	40			
Men's Soccer	24	24			
Men's Tennis	10	10			
Total Male Athletes	166	162			
% of Athletes: Men	37.73%	37.50%			
2009-2010 Total Male Undergraduates	2,168				
2009-2010 % of Undergraduates: Men	38.13%				
2008-2009 Total Male Undergraduates	2,134				
2008-2009 % of Undergraduates: Men	38.40%				
THE REPORT OF THE PARTY.		PERMITS REPORTED IN			
Women's Basketball	18	18			
Women's Competitive Cheer	30	30			
Women's Cross Country	18	18			
Women's Field Hockey	24	23			
Women's Ice Hockey	26	26			
Women's Indoor Track	30	30			
Women's Lacrosse	29	27			
Women's Outdoor Track	30	29			
Women's Soccer	27	28			
Women's Softball	20	21			
Women's Tennis	10	10			
Women's Volleyball	12	10			
Total Female Athletes	274	270			
% of Athletes: Female	62.27%	62.50%			
2009-2010 Total Female Undergraduates	3,518				
2009-2010 % of Undergraduates: Female	61.87%				
2008-2009 Total Female Undergraduates	3,424				
2008-2009 % of Undergraduates: Female	61.6	DEFENDANT'S			

EXHIBIT B

Quinnipiac University 2010-11 Roster Comparisons with 2009-10

	MEN				WOMEN			
	2010-11	2009-10	Change	NCAA Squad Size	2010-11	2009-10	Change	NCAA Squad Size
Basketball	19	17	2	15	18	18	0	15
Baseball	31	31	0	33				
Field Hockey			a von a sulla a		24	24	0	23
Soccer	24	24	0	29	25	27	-2	26
Tennis	10	10	0	10	10	10	0	9
Lacrosse	41	41	0	46	30	29	1	27
Cross country	13	13	0	15	24	18	6	17
lce Hockey	30	30	0	28	26	26	0	23
Indoor Track			0		35	30	5	38
Outdoor Track					35	30	5	37
Softball					19	20	-1	20
Competitive Cheer					36	30	6	
Volleyball					14	12	2	15
Total	168	166	2		296	274	22	
		Planned Gender Distribution			Fall 2009 FT UG Gender Distribution			
Total	464	100.00%			5686	100.00%		
Men	168	36.21%			2168	38.10%		
Women	296	63.79%			3518	61.90%		

